
Pokal Trier/Wittlich 2017/18

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.05.2018 15:00 3 TTC Talling TuS Mosella Schweich 4:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

19.05.2018
19.05.2018

14:00
14:00

1
2

TTC Talling
TTV 1970 Dreis

TTF Konz
TuS Mosella Schweich

4:0
0:4
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